
Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD 54009198

GEO.PRO

RLTG20BHS.W

RS3033280

5ZT2RSJCI R3033280

D&DRVCENTER
806 STANLEY
HELENA, MT 59601
USA

10-60718

1209-5

RVIA

FREIGHT

PDP

TOLLS

PERMITS

PACKAGE G

EXTRA 2OOW ROOF SOLAR PANEL

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

PERMITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

'1.00

1.00

$449 50

$0.00

$2,127.00

$214.00

$27.00

$10.00

$36,070.20
$3,987.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGG.ESTED RETAIL PRICE DO-ES.NOT TNCLUDE STATE AN-D LOCAL TAXES, DEI!-EF pf,Ep AND/OR OproNS TNSTALLED By
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